Heat 6

Resultatlista

Semifinal 1

Eda Cup 2008-07-24

I Pos. | # |
1 3
2 94
3 61
4 117
5 59
6 190
7 147
8 116
9 256
10 621
11 374
12 711

12

Namn
JONAS EDBERG

HAMPUS DAHLGREN
MAX NYBERG

ARTUR ANDERSSON
MATHIAS ANDERSSON
TOM JOHNSSON
DANIEL STEINLECHNER
HENRIK ENGMAN

OLA MADSTUEN

LARS OLSEN

KIM VIDAR ASBERG
STEFAN SELLIN

| Klubb
HUSKVARNA MK

MC ALINGSAS

GOTA MS
STENUNGSUNDS MS
MK PIONJAR
STENUNGSUNDS MS
KILS MK MC

SMK VARNAMO
MJOSCROSS
KONGSVINGER
EIDSKOG MC
FALKERUDS EK

Fabrikat
HONDA

HONDA 250F
HONDA 450
SUZUKI 450
YAMAHA
SUZUKI RMZ 250
KAWASAKI
HONDA

KTM 250F
HONDA
KAWASAKI 250
SUZUKI 450

Varv

NN N NN N NN N N NN

Totaltid
10:22.352

10:23.637
10:25.460
10:27.889
10:34.988
10:36.335
10:37.316
10:47.438
10:49.405
11:19.710
11:33.885
12:05.947

| Poang |
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Licensierad till: Kils MK MC
Utskrift: 2008-07-24 19:15:25

Timekeeper v.1.1 [Standard]
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